Documented Accuracy in Player Projections

One of the ways we measure success is comparing what direction a player's performance took during the forecasting season.
We could tell you that we exactly predicted Kris Bryant's HRs in 2016, but in essence projecting any exact statistic
is pure luck. On the other hand, predicting that Bryant's production would increase in 2016 verses his prior season....was not.

The analysis below measures fantasy points per game for the designated period. The focus of this analysis is to measure our ability

in forecasting whether a player would have a better or worse fantasy season than the previous year. We base this analysis
on an indicator called FPI. Fantasy Production Indicator measures a players fantasy contribution based on each At Bat or IP.

Fantistics Correctly Predicted the Fantasy Direction on 7 out of 10 Hitters in 2016

Year 2016 - Projecting Top 200 Hitters - Directional (based on FPI)

L Pos Name (A) Prior (B) Proj (A)-(B) (C) Actual (C)-(A) Projection
AL 3B Donaldson,J. 0.76 0.71 (0.05) 0.78 0.01 WRONG
NL 1B Goldschmidt,P. 0.90 0.85 (0.05) 0.81 (0.09) CORRECT
NL 3B Arenado,N. 0.69 0.68 (0.02) 0.74  0.05 WRONG
NL OF Harper,B. 0.95 0.86 (0.09) 0.67 (0.29) CORRECT
AL 3B Machado,M. 0.71 0.65 (0.06) 0.68 (0.03) CORRECT
NL OF Cespedes,Y. 0.67 0.62 (0.06) 0.66 (0.01) CORRECT
NL 3B BryantK. 0.69 0.72 0.03 0.75 0.06 CORRECT
AL 1B Davis,C. 0.70 0.71 0.01 0.55 (0.15) WRONG
AL OF Trout,M. 0.82 0.81 (0.01) 0.90 0.08 WRONG
AL OF Bautista,J. 0.72 0.70 (0.02) 0.61 (0.11) CORRECT
NL 1B Rizzo,A. 0.72 0.71 (0.00) 0.72 0.00 WRONG
NL OF Pollock,A. 0.80 049 (0.32) 0.67 (0.13) CORRECT
AL OF CruzN. 0.75 0.61 (0.14) 0.72 (0.03) CORRECT
AL  OF Martinez,J. 0.68 0.62 (0.06) 0.73 0.05 WRONG
NL 1B Votto,J. 0.87 0.77  (0.10) 0.85 (0.02) CORRECT
AL 1B Encarnacion,E. 0.73 0.70 (0.03) 0.68 (0.05) CORRECT
NL 3B Frazier,T. 0.60 0.60 (0.01) 0.56 (0.04) CORRECT
AL 1B Abreu,J. 0.64 0.67 0.04 0.62 (0.01) WRONG
NL OF Gonzalez,C. 0.66 0.67 0.01 0.67 0.01 CORRECT
NL OF Braun,R. 0.74 0.67 (0.06) 0.77 0.03 WRONG
NL 2B Carpenter,M. 0.68 0.69 0.01 0.68 0.00 CORRECT
NL OF Upton,J. 0.63 0.70 0.07 0.56  (0.06) WRONG
AL 2B AltuveJ. 0.73 0.71  (0.02) 0.84 0.11 WRONG
AL 2B Dozier,B. 0.54 0.59 0.05 0.72 0.18 CORRECT
AL 1B Pujols,A. 0.54 0.58 0.04 0.58 0.04 CORRECT
AL OF Cain,L. 0.73 0.66 (0.07) 0.62 (0.11) CORRECT
AL  DH Ortiz,D. 0.70 0.69 (0.01) 0.85 0.15 WRONG
NL 2B Gordon,D. 0.77 0.64 (0.13) 0.58 (0.19) CORRECT
NL OF Blackmon,C. 0.70 0.69 (0.01) 0.79 0.09 WRONG
NL OF Marte,S. 0.64 0.66 0.01 0.78 0.14 CORRECT
NL OF Granderson,C. 0.63 0.61 (0.03) 0.57 (0.06) CORRECT
AL OF CalhounK. 0.52 052 0.01 058 0.07 CORRECT
AL 3B Seager K. 0.57 0.62 0.04 0.66 0.09 CORRECT
AL OF Betts,M. 0.68 0.74 0.06 0.79 0.11 CORRECT
NL OF McCutchen,A. 0.73 0.77 0.04 056 (0.17) WRONG
NL OF Kemp,M. 0.57 0.61 0.04 0.59 0.02 CORRECT
NL OF BruceJ. 0.51 0.58 0.07 0.59 0.08 CORRECT
NL 1B Gonzalez,A. 0.62 0.62 0.00 0.59 (0.03) WRONG
AL 1B Hosmer,E. 0.66 0.65 (0.01) 0.56 (0.09) CORRECT
AL 1B Morales,K. 0.65 0.61 (0.04) 0.57 (0.08) CORRECT
AL  OF JonesA. 0.56 0.60 0.04 0.53 (0.03) WRONG
AL 2B Kinsler,l. 0.60 0.62 0.01 0.65 0.05 CORRECT
AL SS Bogaerts,X. 0.63 0.64 0.01 0.65 0.01 CORRECT
AL OF Gardner,B. 0.59 0.61 0.02 0.56 (0.03) WRONG
AL C Gattis,E. 0.51 0.51 0.01 0.60 0.09 CORRECT
NL 2B LeMahieu,D. 0.65 0.61 (0.04) 0.80 0.15 WRONG
AL  OF Choo,S. 0.64 0.60 (0.04) 0.56 (0.08) CORRECT
AL OF Eaton,A. 0.64 0.66 0.02 0.62 (0.02) WRONG
NL 2B Phillips,B. 0.61 054 (0.07) 057 (0.04) CORRECT
NL C Posey,B. 0.69 0.65 (0.04) 0.63 (0.06) CORRECT
AL OF Brantley,M. 0.74 0.74  (0.00) 0.38 (0.36) CORRECT
AL 2B Cano,R. 0.58 0.61 0.03 0.69 0.11 CORRECT
NL OF Fowler,D. 0.59 0.63 0.04 0.69 0.09 CORRECT
AL OF Revere,B. 0.63 0.66 0.03 0.36 (0.27) WRONG
NL SS Duffy,M. 0.61 0.61 0.00 048 (0.13) WRONG
AL 3B BeltreA. 0.60 0.64 0.05 0.69 0.09 CORRECT
NL OF Heyward,J. 0.68 0.68 0.00 0.43 (0.25) WRONG

Fantistics Correctly Predicted the Fantasy Direction on 7 out of 10 Pitchers in 2016

Year 2016 - Projecting Top 120 Pitchers - Directional (based on FPI)

L Pos Name (A) Prior  (B) Proj  (A)-(B) (C)Actual (C)-(A) Projection
NL P Arrieta,J. 2.73 212 (0.61) 2.28 (0.46) CORRECT
NL P Greinke,Z. 2.67 1.95 (0.73) 1.38 (1.29) CORRECT
NL P Kershaw,C. 2.49 241 (0.08) 2.80 0.31 WRONG
AL P Keuchel,D. 2.22 1.84 (0.38) 1.29 (0.93) CORRECT
NL P Scherzer,M. 2.10 2.05 (0.05) 221 0.11 WRONG
NL P Cole,G. 2.08 1.90 (0.17) 111 (0.97) CORRECT
AL P Price,D. 2.07 1.85 (0.22) 1.53 (0.54) CORRECT
NL P Bumgarner,M. 2.08 2.01 (0.07) 2.03 (0.05) CORRECT
NL P Degrom,J. 2.19 1.89 (0.30) 1.53 (0.66) CORRECT
NL P Harvey,M. 2.01 2.03 0.01 0.78 (1.23)  WRONG
AL P Gray,S. 2.08 1.79 (0.28) 0.68 (1.39) CORRECT
AL P Archer,C. 1.83 1.83 0.00 1.30 (0.53)  WRONG
AL P Sale,C. 1.78 1.99 0.21 1.93 0.15 CORRECT
NL P Garcia,J. 2.18 1.67 (0.51) 1.05 (1.12) CORRECT
AL P Carrasco,C. 1.91 1.91 0.00 1.61 (0.30) WRONG
AL P Kluber,C. 1.78 1.94 0.16 2.07 0.29 CORRECT
AL P Hernandez,F. 1.77 1.87 0.09 1.53 (0.24) WRONG
AL P Salazar,D. 1.80 1.79 (0.00) 1.62 (0.18) CORRECT
NL P Martinez,C. 1.71 1.75 0.04 1.86 0.14 CORRECT
NL P Liriano,F. 1.89 1.90 0.01 1.00 (0.89)  WRONG
AL P Estrada,M. 2.03 1.65 (0.38) 1.86 (0.17) CORRECT
NL P Lackey,J. 1.58 1.50 (0.08) 1.96 0.38 WRONG
NL P Lester,J. 1.79 1.95 0.16 2.24 0.45 CORRECT
NL P Wacha,M. 1.80 1.58 (0.22) 0.97 (0.83) CORRECT
AL P McHugh,C. 1.61 1.61 0.00 1.06 (0.55)  WRONG
AL P Hamels,C. 1.73 1.72 (0.01) 1.60 (0.13) CORRECT
NL P Syndergaard,N. 1.84 1.90 0.07 1.88 0.04 CORRECT
AL P Tanaka,M. 1.89 1.63 (0.26) 1.86 (0.03) CORRECT
AL P Richards,G. 1.71 1.84 0.14 1.49 (0.22) WRONG
AL P Lewis,C. 1.45 1.29 (0.17) 1.58 0.13 WRONG
AL P Cueto,J. 1.67 1.80 0.13 2.05 0.38 CORRECT
NL P Strasburg,S. 1.80 1.99 0.19 211 0.30 CORRECT
AL P Young,C. 2.04 1.59 (0.45) (0.07) (2.11) CORRECT
NL P Zimmermann,J. 1.47 1.64 0.18 111 (0.35)  WRONG
NL P Shields,J. 1.36 1.65 0.29 0.31 (1.05)  WRONG
AL P Odorizzi,J. 1.71 1.69 (0.02) 1.55 (0.16) CORRECT
NL P Hammel,J. 1.60 1.52 (0.08) 1.60 0.00 WRONG
NL P Miller,S. 1.57 1.60 0.04 0.23 (1.33)  WRONG
AL P Pineda,M. 1.28 1.48 0.20 1.00 (0.27)  WRONG
AL P Chen,W. 1.37 1.56 0.18 1.05 (0.32) WRONG
AL P Ramirez,E. 1.85 1.30 (0.55) 1.14 (0.71) CORRECT
AL P Walker,T. 1.47 1.70 0.23 1.15 (0.32)  WRONG
AL P Kazmir,S. 1.57 1.75 0.18 1.31 (0.27)  WRONG
NL P Colon,B. 1.22 1.30 0.08 1.46 0.24 CORRECT
AL P Volquez,E. 1.59 1.68 0.09 0.84 (0.75)  WRONG
AL P Jimenez,U. 1.39 1.43 0.04 0.94 (0.45)  WRONG
AL P Dickey,R. 1.59 1.45 (0.14) 1.07 (0.52) CORRECT
AL P Ventura,Y. 1.62 1.70 0.08 1.14 (0.48) WRONG
AL P Iwakuma,H. 1.76 1.55 (0.20) 117 (0.59) CORRECT
AL P Santiago,H. 1.47 1.43 (0.04) 1.25 (0.22) CORRECT
AL P Samardzija,J. 1.17 1.63 0.46 1.56 0.39 CORRECT
AL P Quintana,J. 1.40 1.56 0.16 1.65 0.25 CORRECT
NL P Teheran,J. 1.42 1.70 0.28 1.80 0.37 CORRECT
NL P Hendricks, K. 1.69 1.50 (0.19) 2.30 0.61 WRONG
AL P Gibson,K. 1.50 1.37 (0.13) 0.65 (0.85) CORRECT
NL P Nelson,J. 1.47 1.34 (0.13) 0.88 (0.59) CORRECT
AL RP  Fiers,M. 1.45 1.70 0.25 1.06 (0.40) WRONG
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WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG

Total Accuracy 69%
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NL
AL
AL
NL
AL
NL
AL
NL
NL
AL
AL
NL
NL
AL
NL
NL
AL
NL

SS
1B
OF
SS
SS
1B
2B

SS
OF
3B
OF

3B
OF

2B

3B
OF

1B
2B
OF
SS
OF
2B
OF
OF
OF
OF
DH
Ss

1B
OF
SS
OF
OF

OF
3B
SS

2B
OF

SS
OF
1B
OF
3B

3B
OF
SS

OF
SS

1B
2B

3B

Miller,B.
Bour,J.
Ethier,A.
Simmons,A.
Hechavarria,A.
Morrison,L.
Holt,B.
Realmuto,J.
Ramirez,H.
Carter,C.
Valencia,D.
Pagan,A.
Ramos,W.
Sandoval,P.
Ozuna,M.
Cervelli,F.
Hernandez,C.
Hundley,N.
Zimmerman,R.
Colabello,C.
Molina,Y.
Moss,B.
Giavotella,J.
Lagares,J.
Iglesias,J.
Tomas,Y.
Panik,J.
Hicks,A.
Davis,R.
Marisnick,J.
Blanco,G.
Martinez,V.
Escobar,E.
Pierzynski,A.
Napoli,M.
Smith,S.
Suarez,E.
Paredes,J.
Venable,W.
Castillo,W.
Grichuk,R.
Sano,M.
Drew,S.
Lucroy,J.
Espinosa,D.
Gordon,A.
Grandal,Y.
Montero,M.
Gonzalez,M.
Guyer,B.
Paulsen,B.
Young,C.
Franco,M.
Suzuki K.
Soler,J.

De Aza,A.
Hardy,J.
McCann,J.
Suzuki,l.
Mercer,J.
Sanchez,C.
Reynolds,M.
Utley,C.
Gomes,Y.
Lamb,J.

0.57
0.58
0.67
0.46
0.51
0.47
0.57
0.49
0.51
0.48
0.67
0.46
0.37
0.43
0.47
0.59
0.57
0.63
0.56
0.73
0.47
0.46
0.50
0.44
0.56
0.51
0.67
0.56
0.60
0.52
0.66
0.43
0.54
0.58
0.50
0.55
0.56
0.53
0.53
0.50
0.67
0.72
0.39
0.53
0.51
0.60
0.55
0.54
0.55
0.56
0.58
0.56
0.64
0.37
0.52
0.56
0.31
0.45
0.37
0.39
0.34
0.48
0.38
0.39
0.52

0.57
0.53
0.60
0.52
0.48
0.55
0.56
0.55
0.60
0.53
0.56
0.50
0.51
0.55
0.60
0.52
0.58
0.59
0.61
0.52
0.55
0.56
0.46
0.43
0.51
0.56
0.61
0.54
0.64
0.51
0.60
0.57
0.57
0.53
0.58
0.59
0.56
0.44
0.56
0.55
0.57
0.65
0.49
0.62
0.47
0.59
0.58
0.50
0.48
0.59
0.55
0.53
0.60
0.41
0.53
0.59
0.41
0.45
0.46
0.43
0.51
0.51
0.57
0.50
0.59

(0.00)
(0.05)
(0.06)
0.06
(0.03)
0.09
(0.01)
0.06
0.09
0.05
(0.11)
0.04
0.14
0.12
0.13
(0.07)
0.00
(0.04)
0.05
(0.20)
0.08
0.09
(0.04)
(0.01)
(0.05)
0.05
(0.07)
(0.03)
0.04
(0.01)
(0.06)
0.13
0.03
(0.05)
0.09
0.04
(0.01)
(0.09)
0.03
0.05
(0.11)
(0.07)
0.10
0.10
(0.04)
(0.01)
0.04
(0.05)
(0.07)
0.03
(0.03)
(0.03)
(0.03)
0.04
0.00
0.03
0.10
(0.00)
0.10
0.05
0.18
0.03
0.19
0.11
0.06

0.56
0.62
0.38
0.53
0.36
0.51
0.50
0.62
0.69
0.58
0.60
0.60
0.67
-0.21
0.55
0.54
0.63
0.54
0.40
-0.18
0.61
0.52
0.45
0.48
0.44
0.60
0.49
0.38
0.63
0.36
0.43
0.63
0.37
0.28
0.58
0.54
0.52
0.35
-0.28
0.54
0.53
0.55
0.64
0.68
0.44
0.47
0.58
0.46
0.49
0.53
0.30
0.67
0.51
0.47
0.54
0.38
0.51
0.37
0.60
0.49
0.29
0.61
0.47
0.21
0.63

Total Accuracy

(0.01)
0.04
(0.28)
0.07
(0.15)
0.04
(0.06)
0.13
0.18
0.10
(0.07)
0.14
0.30
(0.64)
0.08
(0.04)
0.05
(0.09)
(0.16)
(0.90)
0.14
0.06
(0.05)
0.04
(0.12)
0.09
(0.18)
(0.19)
0.03
(0.16)
(0.23)
0.20
(0.16)
(0.29)
0.09
(0.02)
(0.04)
(0.17)
(0.81)
0.04
(0.14)
(0.16)
0.26
0.15
(0.07)
(0.13)
0.03
(0.08)
(0.06)
(0.03)
(0.28)
0.10
(0.13)
0.10
0.02
(0.19)
0.20
(0.08)
0.23
0.10
(0.04)
0.13
0.10
(0.19)
0.11

CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
73%



